va_bill5.10272014
10/01/2015
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Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
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Vendor # /| Name PO #

Account # / Description

Check Check Description or
Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Unposted Checks

ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 16-1102
16-1103

16-1105

16-1101
16-1104

ALBERT CARINO GIRLS BSKBALL CLUB 16-2239
OF SJ/ 6921

AMTNJ/ 3568 16-2190
ARBOR SCIENTIFIC/ 4085 16-1681
ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 16-1676
16-2180
16-2199
16-2244
ARUFFO, MARY/ 6362 16-1994
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 16-1654

11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING

11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921/ MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENDITUR

11-190-0-100-0-590-0-02-902/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912/ MISC. PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912/ MISC. PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912/ MISC. PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-190-0-100-0-610-T-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-03-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-04-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-07-950/ ELECTRIC

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM

CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

SUPPLIES/BUILDING
SUPPLIES/BUILDING
SUPPLIES/BUILDING
SUPPLIES/BUILDING
SUPPLIES/BUILDING
SUPPLIES/BUILDING

Total for ACE HARDWARE/ 1159

CF

CF

CF

CP
CF

CF

CF

membership dues

OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

GENERAL SUPPLIES

TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032

CcP

CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

GENERAL SUPPLIES

ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC

Page 1

74623 35.49
74623 4.04
74623 44 .94
74623 59.35
74623 18.46
74623 33.23
$195.51

74624 40.00
74625 30.00
74626 643.48
74627 9,134.10
74627 664.40
74627 431.86
74627 855.00
$11,085.36

74628 30.78
74629 11,741.00
74629 8,896.44
74629 9,523.72
74629 3,341.21
74629 6,161.30
74629 355.00
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ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-10-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 74629 1,282.64
Total for ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 $41,301.31
BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/ 1045 16-1698 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 74630 25,925.90
16-2196 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 74630 7,979.29
Total for BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/ 1045 $33,905.19
BESCO, INC./ 1042 16-1115 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74631 72.27
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74631 62.60
16-1114 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74631 21.90
16-1116 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74631 80.00
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74631 92.00
16-1117 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74631 377.16
Total for BESCO, INC./ 1042 $705.93
BEST MAN COMPANY, LLC/ 8978 16-2169 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74632 186.45
BEYOND PLAY, LLC/ 6866 16-2119 11-000-0-216-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74633 126.21
BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY 16-1118 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74634 7.22
COMPANY, INC./ 1057
16-1120 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74634 10.98
16-1122 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74634 77.84
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74634 60.58
16-1962 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74634 108.66
Total for BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY, $265.28
INC./ 1057
BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 16-1124 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CP  GASOLINE 74635 541.29
16-2154 11-000-0-270-0-615-P-12-912/ SUPPLIES/GASOLINE CP  SUPPLIES/GASOLINE 74635 9,092.85
Total for BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 $9,634.14
BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 16-2157 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 74636 432.00

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM
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BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 74636 180.00
Total for BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 $612.00
BURR, REBECCA/ 8590 15-2678 P1-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 152678 CF AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 74637 442.00
BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458 16-1245 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 74638 528.83
CAMCOR, INC./ 7850 16-2066 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-01-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES : CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74639 220.18
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 16-1671 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74640 87.72
COMPANY/ 1091
CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, INC./ 16-1484 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74641 64.05
1093
CENGAGE LEARNING/ 8495 16-2124 11-240-0-100-0-610-0-00-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74642 1,272.15
CLEARVIEW REGIONAL H. S. DIST// 16-2185 11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 74643 4,186.90
2686 ] |
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS W CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi 74643 4,186.90
Total for CLEARVIEW REGIONAL H. S. DIST./ 2686 $8,373.80
CONSOLIDATED MOTOR OILS, INC./ 156-3272 11-000-0-270-0-615-Q-12-912/ SUPPLIES/LUB & OIL CF SUPPLIES/LUB & OIL 74644 1,055.50
5266
COURIER POST/ 7032 16-2238 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-20-911/ PURCH PROF SVCS CF PURCH PROF SVCS 74645 1,106.66
D & W DIESEL, INC./ 8782 16-1248 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 74646 231.00
D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 16-1487 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 74647 70.00
16-1488 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 74647 170.00
16-1489 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 74647 80.00
16-1490 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-04-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 74647 80.00
Total for D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 $400.00

* CF —- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM

Page 3



va_bill5.10272014
10/01/2015

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

November 18, 2015

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS/ 8877 16-1652 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950/ GAS CP GAS 746438 468.53
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS CP GAS 74648 400.23
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CP GAS 74648 301.24
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CP GAS 74648 338.14
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CP GAS ) 74648 22.84
Total for DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS/ 8877 $1,530.98
DOUBLE 'D' TURF INC./ 9035 16-2123 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CF  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 74649 283.80
EDUCATIONAL DATA SERVICES, INC./ 16-1237 11-000-0-251-0-340-0-20-918/ PURCH TECH SVCS CP PURCH TECH SVCS 74650 1,475.00
7847
EIRC ROWAN PARTNERSHIP/ 8691 16-2048 20-250-A-200-0-500-0-25-907/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74651 447.00
SERVICES
ELLISON EDUCATIONAL EQUIPMENT/ 16-2057 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74652 66.00
3038
ERCO CEILINGS, INC./ 1166 16-1138 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74653 205.82
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC./ 1196 16-1750 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74654 319.75
16-1801 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74654 97.65
Total for FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC./ 1196 ' $417.40
FRED HARZ & SON/ 7799 16-2268 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS 74655 198.48
G & K SERVICES INC./ 8369 16-1250 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 74656 36.71
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 74656 36.71
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 74656 36.71
Total for G & K SERVICES INC./ 8369 $110.13
GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 16-1141 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 74657 291.68
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 74657 321.56
Total for GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 $613.24

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM
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GCSSSD - CRESS/ 8787 16-2072 20-270-A-200-0-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 74658 1,111.00
A
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIs/ 16-1546 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 74659 111.00
1232
16-1946 20-250-A-200-0-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CP  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 74659 666.00
A
16-2237 11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 74659 8,500.00
16-2306 20-502-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 74659 1,111.20
20-507-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 74659 3,582.36
16-1544 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 74659 222.00
16-1545 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 74659 333.00
Total for GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1232 $14,525.56
GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL 16-2280 11-000-0-100-0-563-0-13-918/ TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S CP  TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S 74660 11,135.25
SCHOOL DIST./ 2974
16-2281 11-000-0-100-0-564-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CTY VOC SPEC CP TUIT TOCTY VOC SPEC 74660 661.50
Total for GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL SCHOOL $11,796.75
DIST./ 2974
GPS/CAFETERIA ACCOUNT/ 1221 16-2289 11-000-0-230-0-890-0-15-915/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 74661 50.00
EXPENDITUR
GREAT MINDS/ 9031 16-1970 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74662 190.00
GROVE TRUE VALUE HARDWARE/ 617216-1144 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74663 16.47
16-1146 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74663 21.99
16-1147 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74663 23.99
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74663 16.99
Total for GROVE TRUE VALUE HARDWARE/ 6172 $79.44
HEINEMANN PUBLISHING/ 7498 16-2089 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74664 902.00
HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 16-2062 11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL 74665 1,696.32

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM
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1205 16-2062

HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/
1205

HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096 16-1700

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT/ 9006 16-1633

HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401 16-1845
16-2095
16-2263
INDCO, INC./ 1272 16-2010
16-2223

INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 16-1570
8859

16-1572
16-1577

INTERSTATE MUSIC SUPPLY/ 7564  16-1623
JERSEY PAPER PLUS/ 7999 16-2061

12-000-0-262-0-732-0-13-913/ NON-INSTR EQUIP

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-640-0-10-910/ TEXTBOOKS

11-000-0-262-0-420-C-01-901/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-000-0-262-0-420-C-06-906/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT

11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL
11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD
11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918/ INSURANCE
11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918/ INSURANCE
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-918/ MISCELLANEQUS
PURCHASED

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM

CF  NON-INSTR EQUIP

Total for HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 1205
CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF TEXTBOOKS

Total for HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT/ 9006

CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT

Total for HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401

CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL
CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

Total for INDCO, INC./ 1272

CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD
CP  INSURANCE
CP INSURANCE
" CP MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED |

Total for INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 8859
CF GENERAL SUPPLIES

CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

Page 6

74665 9,233.40
$10,929.72

74666 31,096.80
74667 1,683.40
74667 10,432.90
$12,116.30

74668 200.00
74668 123.97
74668 134.00
$457.97

74669 219.00
74669 68.40
$287.40

74670 2,262.00
74670 8,712.00
74670 8,712.00
74670 1,555.00
74670 2,570.00
$23,811.00

74671 92.55
74672 13,373.40



va_bill5.10272014
10/01/2015

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

November 18, 2015

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
JM DIESEL TRUCK SERVICE, INC./ 8318 16-2182 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 74673 164.00
KEY GOVERNMENT FINANCE, INC./ 16-1384 12-140-0-100-0-731-0-13-908/ GRADES 9-12 CF GRADES 9-‘i2 74674 23,155.33
8375
KINGDOM CHARTER SCHOOL OF 16-1576 10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 74675 890.00
LEADERSHIP/ 8435 CHA
KINGSWAY LEARNING CENTER/ 1289 16-2144 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCHNJ 74676 5,376.42
LARC SCHOOL/ 4215 16-1699 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 74677 14,777.91
LEAP ACADEMY UNIVERSITY 16-1575 10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 74678 3,881.00
CHARTER SCHOOL/ 7657 CHA ’
LEARNING A-Z/ 7663 16-2118 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74679 99.95
LET'S DANCE, INC/ 8475 16-2262 11-190-0-100-C-500-0-01-901/ PURCH SRV/CHOICE CF PURCH SRV/CHOICE 74680 360.00
LINE SYSTEMS, INC./ 8355 16-1603 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74681 62.30
SERVICES
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74681 827.70
SERVICES '
16-1605 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CP TELEPHONE 74681 866.81
Total for LINE SYSTEMS, INC./ 8355 $1,756.81
LONGLEY, JUNE/ 7926 16-2307 11-000-0-230-0-585-0-16-918/ BOE OTHER PURCHASED CF BOE OTHER PURCHASED SERV 74682 52.26
SERV
LOURDES MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, P.A./16-1209 11-000-0-213-0-330-0-13-918/ PURCH PROF SVCS CP PURCH PROF SVCS 74683 1,666.67
8856
MATHCOUNTS FOUNDATION/ 7169 16-2101 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-02-902/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74684 120.00
SERVICES

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM
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MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY/ 6068 16-1456 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74685 25.40

MICRO TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC./ 16-2192 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74686 2,167.70
8986 SERVICES

MILLMARK EDUCATION/ 7951 16-1527 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-02-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74687 194.00

MOEMS/ 8405 16-2187 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-02-902/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74688 109.00
SERVICES

MORTON'S PAINT CENTER/ 6064 16-2198 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CF  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 74689 293.50

MOUSTAKAS, JENNIFER/ 7533 16-1772 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCHEDUC SVCS 74690 800.00

MUSIC IN MOTION/ 2635 16-1294 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74691 673.92

16-1296 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74691 436.30

" Total for MUSIC IN MOTION/ 2635 $1,110.22

NASCO/ 1337 16-1859 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74692 29.93

16-2104 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-03-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74692 55.68

16-2220 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74692 19.08

16-2028 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74692 71.92

Total for NASCO/ 1337 $176.61

NATIONAL SEMINARS TRAINING/ 5036 16-1636 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-10-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74693 148.00
' SERVICES

NCTM CONFERENCE REGISTRATION/ 16-2080 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74694 317.00
5870 SERVICES

NEFF COMPANY/ 1347 16-1842 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES-athl. awards 74695 3,026.94

NJIDA/ 7157 16-2069 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED 74696 330.00

SERVICES

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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NJSIAA/ 8436 16-2197 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74697 122.00
SERVICES
NJSIG/ 8501 16-1569 11-000-0-291-0-260-0-18-950/ WORKMEN'S CP  WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 74698 20,957.95
COMPENSATION
NJTESOL/NJBE/ 7291 16-2168 11-240-0-100-0-800-0-10-910/ OTHER OBJECTS CF OTHER OBJECTS 74699 35.00
ORIENTAL TRADING CO., INC./ 2589 16-1848 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74700 159.12
PARKER MCCAY P.A./ 7242 16-1897 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CP LEGAL SERVICES 74701 4,842.51
PASSON'S SPORTS/BSN SPORTS INC/ 16-2153 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74702 176.64
8731
PAWS FOR PEOPLE/ 9032 16-2015 11-212-0-100-0-890-0-01-907/ OTHER OBJECTS CF OTHER OBJECTS 74703 125.00
PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOR, INC./ 116916-1152 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CP  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 74704 78.32
11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CP  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 74704 109.90
Total for PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOR, INC./ 1169 $188.22
PEARSON EDUCATION INC/ 5510 16-2164 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74705 74.97
" 11-190-0-100-0-640-0-10-910/ TEXTBOOKS CF TEXTBOOKS 74705 1,289.40
Total for PEARSON EDUCATION INC/ 5510 $1,364.37
PETER LUMBER CO., INC./ 1365 16-1159 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74706 23.26
PRESTWICK HOUSE/ 7579 16-2077 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74707 144.00
PRO-ED/ 1800 16-1558 11-000-0-216-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74708 88.00
PYRAMID EDUCATIONAL 16-2160 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74709 119.35
CONSULTANTS, INC./ 5859
REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC./ 5616 16-1336 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74710 2.21
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REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC./ 5616 16-1368 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74710 22.18

16-1906 11-204-0-100-0-610-0-04-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74710 189.72
Total for REALLY GOOD STUFF, INC./ 5616 $214.11

RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC./ 6123  16-2087 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-03-903/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74711 129.00
SERVICES

ROWAN HEALTH & EXERCISE SCIENCE 16-2256 11-212-0-100-0-890-0-01-907/ OTHER OBJECTS CF OTHER OBJECTS 74712 200.00

DEPART/ 9046

ROWAN UNIVERSITY/ 2961 16-2282 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74713 2,189.10
SERVICES

ROWAN UNIVERSITY/ 8413 16-2309 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-13-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74714 473.33
SERVICES

RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF 16-2102 20-250-A-200-0-500-0-25-907/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74715 116.10

NJ/ 1398 SERVICES

S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 16-2276 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 74716 201.56
11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 74716 325.26
11-000-0-221-0-590-0-10-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74716 108.42
SERVICES
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 74716 433.68
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF SUBSTITUE AIDES 74716 156117
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 74716 2,689.65
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 74716 453.51
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 74716 554.29
20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74716 312.75
SERVICES

16-2277 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 74716 403.12

11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 74716 433.68
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 74716 433.68
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 74716 302.34
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S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883

16-2278
SALMON SIGNS/ 2343 16-2236
SCHEIN INC., HENRY/ 6720 16-1463

SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 16-1283
16-1370
16-1371
16-1548
16-1650

11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-209-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-217-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY
11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES
11-240-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS
11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
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SUBSTITUTE AIDES
SUBSTITUTE SECY
SUBSTITUTE SECY
SUBSTITUE AIDES
SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUTE AIDES
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 16-1668 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 299.58
16-1753 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 158.98
16-1785 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 282.95
16-1795 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 518.01
16-1858 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 84.77
16-1887 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 149.39
16-1894 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 149.01
16-1972 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 203.53
16-2039 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 137.63
16-2105 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-03-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 51.51
16-1187 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 41.04
16-1486 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 660.53
16-2033 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-01-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 289.00
16-2053 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74720 652.97
Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 $4,634.32
SCHOOLDUDE.COM, INC./ 8222 16-2200 11-000-0-262-0-300-0-13-913/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 74721 2,050.00
A
SHERIDAN, JAMES/ 9045 16-2233 11-000-0-211-0-500-A-13-905/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74722 17.55
SERVICES
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO./ 1419 16-1161 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74723 84.46
SIMMONS, BEATRICE/ 5778 15-2697 P1-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 152697 CF AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 74724 442.00
SJSOA/ 7183 16-2171 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74725 264.00
SERVICES
16-2260 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74725 262.00
SERVICES
Total for SJSOA/ 7183 $526.00
S0O. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 16-1651 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950/ GAS CP GAS 74726 96.30
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SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS CP GAS 74726 534.70
-11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CP GAS 74726 409.43
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS CP GAS 74726 110.52
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CP GAS 74726 455.55
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CP GAS 74726 129.85
Total for SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 $1,736.35
SOC. STUDIES SCH. SERVICE/ 1426 16-1510 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74727 304.17
16-2054 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74727 118.61
Total for SOC. STUDIES SCH. SERVICE/ 1426 $422.78
SOUTH JERSEY MEDIA GROUP/ 85611  16-2257 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-20-911/ PURCH PROF SVCS CF  Ad Advertising /Recruting 74728 165.20
STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 16-1430 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES - 74729 100.81
16-1786 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74729 138.70
16-1787 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74729 82.33
16-1857 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74729 83.54
16-2070 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  general supplies 74729 161.54
16-2114 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74729 31.79
16-2056 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74729 95.11
16-2120 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74729 35.92
16-1679 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74729 117.46
Total for STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 $847.20
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/  16-1987 11-190-0-100-0-590-P-10-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74730 321.00
1446 SERVICES
16-1194 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918/ MISCELLANEOUS CP  MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED 74730 220.64
PURCHASED
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74730 2,931.28
SERVICES
Total for STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/ 1446 $3,472.92
TAGS/ 1456 16-1262 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 74731 241.89
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TEACHER'S DISCOVERY/ 1458 16-1850 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74732 271.52
16-2075 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74732 63.78
Total for TEACHER'S DISCOVERY/ 1458 $335.30
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS/ 1756 16-1658 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74733 45.00
THE BOOKSOURCE/ 8517 16-1967 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74734 1,998.80
16-1965 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74734 1,987.70
16-1966 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74734 943.99
Total for THE BOOKSOURCE/ 8517 $4,930.49
TILL PAINT COMPANY/ 1462 16-2267 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CF  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 74735 153.82
TIME FOR KIDS/ 8551 16-1973 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74736 44.60
TORBIK, BETH/ 6029 16-2319 11-000-0-219-0-592-0-07-907/ MISCELLANEQUS CP  MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED 74737 29.84
PURCHASED
TRIARCO ARTS & CRAFTS/ 5383 16-1493 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74738 104.12
TRISTATE HVAC EQUIPMENT, LLC/ 15-3265 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 74739 349.44
5062
TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN/ 7069 16-1867 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS 74740 1,972.00
TWO VIC'S SPORTS STOP/ 1474 16-2271 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 74741 82.00
TYLER MILL TOWING/ 8231 16-2181 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 74742 160.00
16-2229 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 74742 336.40
Total for CARL F. MIHLEBACH/STEVEN E. FEARON/ $496.40
8231
UNITED SUPPLY CORPORATION/ 8539 16-1522 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-04-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES _74743 68.18
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US GAMES/ 3044 16-2071 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74744 54.98
USB-FLASHDRIVE.COM/ 9014 16-1837 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74745 467.50
VERIZON WIRELESS/ 2494 16-1607 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CP TELEPHONE 74746 760.11
VINELAND PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL/ 16-1574 10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 74747 890.00
8769 CHA
WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE/ 1490 16-1752 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74748 404.10
WEEKS, GEORGE/ 6830 16-2314 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 74749 422.69
SERVICES
WEISER EDUCATIONAL/ 8729 16-1721 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-01-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74750 137.41
WILLIAMS, DANIELLE/ 8656 16-2228 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  rain equipment 74751 26.18
WILLIAMS, MICHELE L./ 7646 16-2296 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 74752 40.00
WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING CORP./ 16-2122 11-240-0-100-0-610-0-00-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 74753 1,497.42
6276
16-2150 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES - 74753 31.95
Total for WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING CORP./ 6276 $1,529.37
WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC./ 1496 16-1263 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/M'ISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 74754 50.67
Y.A.L.E. SCHOOL WEST INC/ 8925 16-22156 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 74755 10,560.96
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 74755 5,280.48
16-2044 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 74755 5,280.48
Total for Y.A.L.E. SCHOOL WEST INC/ 8925 $21,121.92
YALE SCHOOL NORTH 2, INC./ 8747 16-1768 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 74756 4,109.92
YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST 2, INC./ 16-1767 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 74757 5,783.79

8216

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM
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T GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5.10272014
10/01/2015 November 18, 2015
Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description - Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Unposted Checks
74758 6,436.82

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST INC/ 6600 16-1701
Total for Unposted Checks $422,496.91

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Page 16
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va_bill5.10272014
10/01/2015

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

November 18, 2015

Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator,
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reports be accepted as filed.

Run on 11/10/2015 at 12:33:33 PM

Fund Summary Fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $5,661.00 $5,661.00
10 11 $374,944.27 $374,944.27
10 12 $32,388.73 $32,388.73
10 P1 $884.00 $884.00
Fund 10 TOTAL $413,878.00 $413,878.00
20 20 $8,618.91 $8,618.91
GRAND TOTAL $422,496.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $422,496.91
BOARD PRESIDENT BOARD SECRETARY




